
 

St. Winefride’s Catholic Primary 

Important Dates for October  

Please find all important dates for the month of October. Other 
events and dates will be communicated, via the school office and 

newsletter, where  necessary.  

Date  Information/ Event  

Thursday 2nd October   

Friday 3rd October  CAFOD FAMILY FAST DAY  

World Smile Day 

Tuesday 7th October  Feast of Our Lady of the Rosary 

Swimming for children in Year 6—9.30am—10.30am.  

Wednesday 8th October  9.15am—Harvest Celebration—whole school—parents and family members welcome to attend. 

All donations for the local food bank welcome. Thank you for your support.   

Thursday 9th October  Food Bank will be collecting all donations from school today.  

9am—12pm—Forest School Session for children in Reception class. Please ensure that children 

have suitable clothing for Forest School.  

Friday 10th October  9.05am— SHINE Assembly in the school hall for parents and carers of children in Year Six class.  All 

welcome.  Parents and carers are welcome to join us.  

Monday 13th October   World Standards Day 

3.40pm—5.40pm—Parents’ Evening 

Tuesday 14th October  Swimming for children in Year 6—9.30am—10.30am.  

Wednesday 15th October  Global Handwashing Day  

9.05am—Year Four Class RE Assembly. Parents and Carers are welcome to attend.  

Thursday 16th October  World Food Day  

World Values Day  

9am—12pm—Forest School Session for children in Year Five class. Please ensure that children 

have suitable clothing for Forest School.  

3.40pm— 5.40pm—Parents’ Evening. 

Friday 17th October  9.05am— SHINE Assembly in the school hall for parents and carers of children in Reception class.  

Parents and carers are welcome to join us.  

Food Bank will be collecting all donations from school today.  

Tuesday 21st October  First swimming  session for children in Year 4—9.30am—10.30am.  

Year 6 Residential to Glan Llyn—coach to leave at 9.15am. Have a lovely time.  

Parents’ Evening  
Appointments for parents will be 

scheduled for Monday 13th October 
and Thursday 16th October. All ap-

pointments should be made via School 
Spider. The school office staff will noti-

fy you when booking is open. Please 
do book an appointment to visit your 
child’s class teacher to hear how they 

have settled into their new Year 
group.  



St. Winefride’s Catholic Primary 

Important Dates for October  

Date  Information/ Event  

Wednesday 22nd October   

Thursday 23rd October  CAFOD FAMILY FAST DAY  

World Smile Day 

Flu Vaccinations—an alternate date will be provided for Year 6 children.  

Friday 24th October  3pm—Year 6 children return from residential trip. Time will be communicated from the school 

office.  

Break for half term. Have a wonderful half term break.  

Monday 3rd November  Autumn Term Two commences. School doors open at 8.45am.  

9.30am—Whole School Celebration of Mass at St Winefride’s church—all welcome.  

 


